





























## Save the Date!

For the BEST Electrical, Lighting, Clean Energy and Low Voltage Systems
Trade Show and Educational Conference in the Region!

## Electro Expo 2015 Powering Innovation & Technology

March 11 – 12, 2015
The Cleveland Convention Center - Cleveland, Ohio

Conference: 8:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. Trade Show: 12:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

The Electrical League of Ohio and supporting distributor sponsors are proud to announce the Electro Expo 2015 – Powering Innovation & Technology will be held on Wednesday, March 11 and Thursday, March 12, 2015. The event will be held at the brand new state-of-the-art Cleveland Convention Center in downtown Cleveland.

The Electro Expo attracts over 350 manufacturers displaying the latest technology and services for the electrical, lighting, clean energy and low voltage system industry. Opportunities are available to showcase your products and services!

Over the years, the Electro Expo has attracted thousands of attendees, including architects, building owners/managers, engineers, electrical/data contractors, distributors, facility/plant engineers, purchasing agents, lighting specifiers, OEM customers, electrical inspectors, clean energy service providers and utilities. The conference offers hundreds of hours of continuing educational for state of Ohio industry license holders. The last Expo had over 4,000 attendees. The admission to the Electro Expo 2015 trade show is *FREE*, courtesy of our distributor sponsors!

The Electro Expo is an industry wide event. The trade show and conference is supported by area trade associations and professional societies. The Electro Expo is proud to announce our Association Supporters: American Institute of Architects (AIA), BICSI, Building Owners and Managers Association (BOMA), Cleveland Engineering Society (CES), Institute of Electrical & Electronic Engineers (IEEE), Illuminating Engineering Society (IESNA), Independent Electrical Contractors (IEC), and National Electrical Contractors Association (NECA).

For additional information: please contact Terri Hanna Wiehn, Executive Director, Electrical League of Ohio, 20575 Center Ridge Road, Suite 117, Rocky River, Ohio, 44116; (440) 333-5040, <a href="mailto:terrihanna-wiehn@sbcglobal.net">terrihanna-wiehn@sbcglobal.net</a> or <a href="https://www.electroexpo.org">www.electroexpo.org</a>.